Marshall’s Civic Band

Topeka, KS
Since 1884

June 29, 2003
Concert #3
Gage Park Amphitheater
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Our conductor tonight is Steve Holloman,
band director at Topeka High School

Our next concert will be Sunday, July 6", 7:30pm
in the Gage Park Amphitheater
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Summer Concert Schedule

Sun Jun 15 Marshall’s Band Gage Park 7:30pm
Mon Jun 16 N. Topeka Band Garfield Park 7:30pm
Tue Jun 17 Jazz Workshop Ward Meade 7:30pm
Sun Jun 22 Santa Fe Band Gage Park 7:30pm
Tue Jun 24 Bridges Ward Meade 7:30pm
Sun Jun 29 Marshall’s Band Gage Park 7:30pm
Mon Jun 30 N. Topeka Band Garfield Park 7:30pm
Sun Jul 6 Marshall’s Band Gage Park 7:30pm
Mon Jul 7 N. Topeka Band Garfield Park 7:30pm
Sun Jul 13 Jazz Workshop Gage Park 7:30pm
Thu Jul 17 Marshall’s Band Gage Park 7:30pm
Sun Jul 20 Santa Fe Band Gage Park 7:30pm
Thu Jul 24 Marshall’s Band Gage Park 7:30pm
Sun Jul 27 Jazz Workshop Gage Park 7:30pm
Mon Jul 28 N. Topeka Band Garfield Park 7:30pm

Compliments of Lloyd Woodburn

A word from
our sponsors!

EMDE MUSIC SHOP

Musical Instrument Repair & Sales
Ken Emde - Owner

Topeka Parks & Recreation
Department

1800 Kansas Ave., Topeka, KS 66612
785-235-8171 Res.785-748-0910

* Quali
Store Hours Tue. - Fri. 10:00 - 6:00 Band &Q Orchqem
Sat. 9:00 - 1:00 Instruments

* Guitars ~ Amps

* Music Lessons

* Accessories * Repaits
*» Rental » Sales

* Karaoke

If you want to hear more
band concerts next year,
please phone the Mayor’s

office at 368-3895 and
the City Council’s office
at 368-3710.
Quinlan Halbeisen

907 SW GAGE « 272-174
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